
10. TRINN VEKE 48 
 

 Måndag 27. Tysdag 28. Onsdag 29. Torsdag 30. Fredag 1. 

1  Språk 
Arbeidsliv fri 

 
 
 

Hei verden 
 

Jobb ein dag 

  

2     

3     

4     

5     

6   Språk +  
arbeidsliv 

 

7    Arbeidsliv  

 

HUGS: 

• Hugs å seia “Hei!” til medelevane dine i klassen din! 
 

 


